Total equity as at 1st April

Exchange differences not recognised

in the profit and loss account

Issue of shares
Repurchase of own shares
Profit/(loss) for the year
Dividends

Final dividend

Interim dividend

Special dividend

Total equity as at 31st March
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2003
HK$’000
BT T

792,178

819

117
(39,521)
65,463

(50,732)
(12,667)
(12,667)

742,990

2002
HK$'000
BT T

945,126

(1,815)

2,432
(15,619)
(71,175)

(53,537)
(13,234)

792,178

79



