Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity

綜合權益變動表

For the year ended 31st March 2003 截至二零零三年三月三十一日止年度

		2003 HK\$'000 港幣千元	2002 HK\$'000 港幣千元
Total equity as at 1st April	於四月一日之權益總額	792,178	945,126
Exchange differences not recognised	未於損益賬中確認之匯兑差額		
in the profit and loss account		819	(1,815)
Issue of shares	發行股份	117	2,432
Repurchase of own shares	購回本身股份	(39,521)	(15,619)
Profit/(loss) for the year	本年度溢利/(虧損)	65,463	(71,175)
Dividends	股息		
Final dividend	末期股息	(50,732)	(53,537)
Interim dividend	中期股息	(12,667)	(13,234)
Special dividend	特別股息	(12,667)	-
Total equity as at 31st March	於三月三十一日權益總額	742,990	792,178